
W DIV: LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 BLOCK 11
S/D & PART OF CLOSED ALLEY DESC 

STEVENS WILLIAM & CHERYL COMMERCIAL REVOCABLE LIVI
744 SW GRANDVIEW ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVENS HELEN J REVOC

STEVENS WILLIAM & C

1364/1261 7/03/2018 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITY OF LAKE CITY, FL

HELEN J STEVENST RE
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25-0307 REROOF- METAL OVE 04/09/2025

HX Base Yr

680 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4301 04 1,733 86.0370 60.23 104,379 1977 1977 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD STORE  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1600

BAS 100 100 100 3,012

BAS 400 100 400 12,046

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 33,127

CAN 400 30 120 3,614

UST 32 40 13 392

2,032 1,733 52,190

BAS= N10 W10 S10 E10$ BAS= W10 BAS= N10 W15 UST= N4 W8 S4 E8$
W25 S10 E40$ W40 S22 CAN= S8 E50 N8 W50$ E50 N22$.

BAS 10

10

10

10

BAS

1040

22

50

22

BAS 10

15

25

10

40

UST 4

8

4
8

CAN8

50

8

50

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,704

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 10 17 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

7,804

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *CG 200.00 125.00 25,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.20 6.00 7.20 180,000


